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MCSiR Nowy Targ

Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Nowego Targu

Nowy Targ, 29/4 - 11/11/2018

Konkurencja 56
11/11/2018 - 9:50

Chtopcoéw, 25m dowolny

9 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serial z 10, 9:50

2 Sojka Patryk

3 Weglarczyk Patryk
4 Suchecki Tymoteusz
5 Michér Oskar

Seria2 z 10, 9:51

2 Szczepaniec Wiktor
3 Pastwa Jeremi

4 Cholewa Jakub

5 Para Kacper

Seria 3z 10, 9:53

1 Watycha Maksymilian
2 Walicki Bartlomiej

3 Molek Maciej

4 Zaremba Jan

5 Judasz Maciej

6 Slimak Stanistaw

Seria 4 z 10, 9:55

1 Boronn Adam

2 Madyda Mateusz
3 Wilczak Wojciech
4 Pawlikowski Piotr
5 Bryniarski Piotr

6 Janos Mateusz

Seria 5z 10, 9:56

1 Molek Mikotaj

2 Garbacz Maksym
3 Bizub Aleksander
4 Dylag Maciej

5 Staszel Mikotaj

6 Krauszowski Antoni

Seria 6 z 10, 9:58

1 Pstragg Pawet

2 Warzecha Alan

3 Stefaniak Maksymilian
4 Swidrak Marcel

5 Kapusciak Patryk

6 Kotodziej Igor

Rok ur.

09  Delfin Nowy Targ
10 Delfin Nowy Targ
10 Ptetwal Zakopane
11  Delfin Nowy Targ

09  Delfin Nowy Targ
10  Delfin Nowy Targ
09  Delfin Nowy Targ
09  Delfin Nowy Targ

11 SP Delfin Nowy Targ
10 Delfin Nowy Targ

10 Delfin Nowy Targ

09  SP Delfin Nowy Targ
09  Delfin Nowy Targ

09 Piletwal Zakopane

10 SP Delfin Nowy Targ
09 Delfin Nowy Targ

11 Artswim Naprawa
09 Pletwal Zakopane
09 Delfin Nowy Targ

12 SP Delfin Nowy Targ

10 Delfin Nowy Targ

12 SP Delfin Nowy Targ
09 SP Delfin Nowy Targ
09 Ptetwal Zakopane
09 Ptetwal Zakopane
09 SP Delfin Nowy Targ

09 Delfin Nowy Targ
11  Delfin Nowy Targ
10  Nur z Gér Nowy Targ
12 STP Nowy Sgcz
12 Delfin Nowy Targ
09 Delfin Nowy Targ
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MCSiR Nowy Targ

Zawody o Puchar Burmistrza Nowego Targu
Nowy Targ, 29/4 - 11/11/2018

Konkurencja 56, Chtopcéw, 25m dowolny

Seria 7 z 10, 9:59

1 Kosmal Igor

2 Swidrak Oliwier
3 Habura Hubert
4 Pietka Adam

5 Wegrzyn Borys
6 Iskrzycki Pawet

Seria 8z 10, 10:01

1 Gut Hubert

2 tacek Kamil

3 Zemelferd Patryk

4 Kli$ Szymon

5 Kaminski Jan

6 Lesnicki Franciszek

Seria 9 z 10, 10:02

1 Kronenberger Franciszek
2 Studentowicz Dawid

3 Pieprzak Jakub

4 Paruch Maciej

5 Gut Filip

6 Bodziony Filip

Seria 10 z 10, 10:03

1 Smolen Arkadiusz
2 Maciak Adam

3 Tokarski Szymon
4 Szymacha Aleksy
5 Swidrak Kacper

6 Sopata Marcel
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09
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10
10
10
10
09
10

09
10
10
10
09
09

Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz
Nur z Gor Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ

Delfin Nowy Targ
Ptetwal Zakopane
SP Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz
Nur z Gor Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ

STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
Orka Proszowki

Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz

Delfin Nowy Targ
STP Nowy Sacz
Delfin Nowy Targ
SMS Galicja Krakéw
STP Nowy Sacz
STP Nowy Sacz

06
06
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06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06

NwW

30.00
25.57
24.00
24.13
29.00
30.00

24.00
23.98
22.80
22.84
24.00
24.00

22.33
21.00
20.50
20.86
21.00
22.47

19.50
18.30
16.59
16.91
18.34
19.59
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